Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Walker - (764177) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:21.87
1:25.08
1:28.72
1:40.75
1:44.67

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:21.87
1:25.08
1:28.72
1:40.75
1:44.67

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

328
293
258
176
157

WA Pts

328
293
258
176
157

Round

Round

Date

09/03/14
24/11113
13/07/13
271111
28/11/10

Date

09/03/14
24/11113
13/07/13
271111
28/11/10

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Bletchley Annual End of Season Meet
Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Hitchin Open Meet

Meet

Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs
Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013
Bletchley Annual End of Season Meet
Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011

Hitchin Open Meet

Venue

Luton
Flitwick
Aylesbury
Hitchin

Hitchin

Venue

Luton
Flitwick
Aylesbury
Hitchin

Hitchin

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Club Swam Under

Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick
Flitwick

Flitwick

Level

Level

W W W s

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



