Individual Best Times (All Time)

Isabelle Walker - (764177) - Flitwick Dolphins SC - 100 Individual Medley - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.87	328	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
1:25.08	293	Н	24/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:28.72	258	F	13/07/13	Bletchley Annual End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Flitwick	3
1:40.75	176	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Flitwick	3
1:44.67	157		28/11/10	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Flitwick	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:21.87	328	Н	09/03/14	Bedfordshire Age Group & County Champs	Luton	Flitwick	2
1:25.08	293	Н	24/11/13	Flitwick Dolphins Club Championships 2013	Flitwick	Flitwick	4
1:28.72	258	F	13/07/13	Bletchley Annual End of Season Meet	Aylesbury	Flitwick	3
1:40.75	176	F	27/11/11	Hitchin SC Open Meet 2011	Hitchin	Flitwick	3
1:44.67	157		28/11/10	Hitchin Open Meet	Hitchin	Flitwick	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS